Position

Physician IV

Physician IV

Info Systems Manager

Info Systems Analyst

Supervising Prehospital Care
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Supervising Program Specialist

Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Program Specialist

Deputy Director Ems District

Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Dir Emergency Med Services

Senior Program Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em-
1983-1

Total Wages

$266,152

$197,177

$132,939

$130,675

$114,448

$109,922

$109,612

$109,187

$108,492

$107,686

$107,301

$106,988

$106,811

$106,781

$105,438

$103,999

$103,792

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,588

$74,091

$37,853

$31,618

$42,341

$49,291

$41,686

$30,091

$26,899

$57,869

$42,038

$36,268

$32,159

$57,869

$43,296

$18,900

$32,952



Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Info Systems Specialist
Financial Services Specialist Il
Secretary |

Specialist Clerk Il

Specialist Clerk |

Specialist Clerk |

Retired Annuitant LI

Emergency Medical Srvs
Coordinator

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Health Prot Csa Em- $102,856
1983-1

Health Prot Csa Em- $94,849
1983-1
Health Prot Csa Em- $87,168
1983-1
Health Prot Csa Em- $75,359
1983-1
Health Prot Csa Em- $58,498
1983-1
Health Prot Csa Em- $55,637
1983-1
Health Prot Csa Em- $50,990
1983-1
Health Prot Csa Em- $50,128
1983-1
Health Prot Csa Em- $8,742
1983-1
Health Prot Csa Em- $7,848
1983-1

$42,498

$32,302

$43,014

$29,594

$19,654

$33,870

$26,623

$32,336

$0

$2,753



