Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician IV		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$266,152	\$60,588
Physician IV		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$197,177	\$74,091
Info Systems Manager		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$132,939	\$37,853
Info Systems Analyst		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$130,675	\$31,618
Supervising Prehospital Care Coordinator		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$114,448	\$42,341
Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$109,922	\$49,291
Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$109,612	\$41,686
Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$109,187	\$30,091
Supervising Program Specialist		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$108,492	\$26,899
Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$107,686	\$57,869
Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$107,301	\$42,038
Program Specialist		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$106,988	\$36,268
Deputy Director Ems District		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$106,811	\$32,159
Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$106,781	\$57,869
Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$105,438	\$43,296
Dir Emergency Med Services		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$103,999	\$18,900
Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$103,792	\$32,952

Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$102,856	\$42,498
Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$94,849	\$32,302
Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$87,168	\$43,014
Financial Services Specialist II	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$75,359	\$29,594
Secretary I	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$58,498	\$19,654
Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$55,637	\$33,870
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$50,990	\$26,623
Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$50,128	\$32,336
Retired Annuitant Ll	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$8,742	\$0
Emergency Medical Srvs Coordinator	Alameda County	Health Prot Csa Em- 1983-1	\$7,848	\$2,753